FOALES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRI NCES HI GHWAY CLAYTON VI CTORI A 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wednesday 03 January 2024
CARPET AUCTI ON
COWMENCI NG AT: 10: 00 AM
* = Seller Not Registered For GST

Pl ease Note:

Measurenents, descriptions and quantities given in this catal ogue are not guaranteed to be correct.
Goods are sold with faults (If any).

Lot Description Quantity UOM
1 PI PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 36.300 bm
2 Pl PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 37.900 bm
3 Pl PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 38.900 bm
4 Pl PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 17.500 bm
5 PI PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 19.100 bm
6 PI PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 20.000 bm
7 Pl PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 19. 000 bm
8 Pl PERS CREEK ZI NI A 2NDS 21.000 bm
9 Pl PERS CREEK GHOST 40.000 bm
10 Pl PERS CREEK GHOST 19.700 bm
11 Pl PERS CREEK GHOST 40.000 bm
12 Pl PERS CREEK GHOST 25.000 bm
13 Pl PERS CREEK GHOST SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 25.000 bm
14 Pl PERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 37.000 bm
15 PI PERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 19.300 bm
16 Pl PERS CREEK MONET LI LY SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 29.900 bm
17 Pl PERS CREEK MONET LI LY SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 19.300 bm
18 Pl PERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 39.000 bm
19 PI PERS CREEK STAR DUST SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 20.000 bm
20 Pl PERS CREEK STAR DUST SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 40. 000 bm
21 Pl PERS CREEK STAR DUST SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 20.000 bm
22 Pl PERS CREEK STAR DUST SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 40.000 bm
23 SPECI AL HI GHBURY ALMOND 2NDS 40. 000 bm
24 SPECI AL HI GHBURY ALMOND 2NDS 40.000 bm
25 SPECI AL HI GHBURY ALMOND 2NDS 54.400 bm
26 SPECI AL HI GHBURY ALMOND 2NDS 40.000 bm
27 SPECI AL HI GHBURY ALMOND 2NDS 46.200 bm
28 SPECI AL TW ST PROMENADE 2NDS 8.400 bm
29 SUNDAY SPIRI T SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE 6.800 bm
30 NORTH SOUTH ALMOND 7.000 bm
31 LOOP PI LE AUCTI ON CARPET 9.500 bm *
32 ECAR1153 - AVENUE ROTHBURY 1153 SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 6.900 bm
3. 66M W DE
33 ECAHA1253 - ACACI A H LL ATKINS 1253 SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 7.300 bm
3. 66M W DE
34 VELAR | NFI NI TY SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE 9.300 bm
35 TW ST PI LE AUCTI ON CARPET 4.900 bm *
36 QUCVWBROWNBS - CLASSI C WEAVE BROMN BEAR 14.800 bm
37 HASTI NGS STREET SLI CK 2ND 14.000 bm
38 ACACI A HI LL ATKI NS 12.300 bm
39 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS 11.000 bm *
40 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS 7.000 bm *
41 HI MALAYAS MAKULU 6.300 bm

42 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS 10.000 bm *
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AUCTI ON CARPET

GODFREY HI RST 2 LEVEL LOOP SDN

KI NGSCLI FFE LATTE

BLAI RGOARI E BOULDER 100% WOOL 3. 66M W DE

BLAI RGOWRI E BOULDER 100% WOOL 3. 66M W DE

VELAR SPIRI' T SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
VELAR SPIRI T SCLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
SHERPA TEMBA

SHERPA TEMBA

SHERPA TEMBA

CHESW CK DASH

COWPASS MAVERI CK 2NDS

LYRI C BOW E

LYRI C BOW E

POETRY TWAI N

SHERPA MERA

MAGNOLI A YULAN

BRI NTONS AXM NSTER

BRI NTONS AXM NSTER

QUARTZ RI DGE 4M AGATE 735 WOOL 4M W DE

QUARTZ RI DGE 4M AGATE 735 WOOL 4M W DE

COWPASS JETSTREAM SOLUTI ON DYED POLYESTER 3. 66M W DE
COWPASS JETSTREAM SOLUTI ON DYED POLYESTER 3. 66M W DE
VELAR SI LHOUETTE SCLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
VELAR SI LHOUETTE SCLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
VENI CE FOSSI L BEI GE SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
Pl PERS CREEK TW STER SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
ARTI FI | CAL GRASS AVONSI DE

ARTI FI | CAL GRASS W NDSOR

ARTI FI | CAL GRASS W NDSOR

ARTI FI | CAL GRASS PLAY

ARTI FI CI AL GRASS - CUP 40 (2.4M WDE)

ARTI FI CI AL GRASS - CUP 40

ARTI FI CI AL GRASS - CUP 40

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

PEGULAN AUCTI ON VI NYL

KI NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

KI'NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

KI'NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

NORTH SOUTH SEAGRASS POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE
NORTH SOUTH SEAGRASS PCOLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE
CANADI AN BAY GUST 2NDS

CANADI AN BAY GUST 2NDS

S| LVERWOOD PUTTY 2NDS

S| LVERWOOD PUTTY 2NDS

VC140733S - CASELLA GROUND G NGER 2NDS
VC140733S - CASELLA GROUND G NGER 2NDS
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EXPLORA GOZO SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE

MEDI TERRANEAN CESAR PLANK 2NDS
SAVANNA BELLVI NE 2NDS
ASHTON TW ST HAZE FUR SCLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
RESI LI ENCE ASHEN SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
EVOKE GRAPHI TE SCOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE

VC140650S -

TORENCO STARDUST 2NDS

VENETI AN CANVAS SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE

SPECI AL HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
H GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY
H GHBURY
HI GHBURY
HI GHBURY

SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL
SPECI AL

DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS
DOLOM TE 2NDS

HARBOURTOWN LI GHT BEI GE 140 SOLUTI ON

W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
W DE
HARBOURTOWN
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HARBOURTOWN
W DE

LI GHT BEI GE

LI GHT BEI GE
LI GHT BEI GE
LI GHT BEI GE
LI GHT BEI GE
LI GHT BEI GE
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LI GHT BEI GE
LI GHT BEI GE
LI GHT BEI GE

LI GHT BEI GE

140 SOLUTI ON

140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON
140 SOLUTI ON

140 SOLUTI ON

FI TNESS MEMPHI S PEWTER TI LE (5M)
FI TNESS MEMPHI S CUSTARD TI LE (5M)
ONTERA CARPET TILE QLI VE (4. 18M2)
ENG NEER TI MBER FLOORI NG RI CH QAK (2. 888M\R)
ENG NEER Tl MBER FLOORI NG CHOC OAK (2. 888M\R)

ENFORCER 4M CONCRETE 2ND
GHECONCRETES -
ENFORCER 4M CONCRETE 2ND
GHECONCRETES -
ENFORCER 4M CONCRETE 2ND
ENFORCER 4M CONCRETE 2ND

SPECI AL RI VI ERA CLAYSTONE 2ND
SPECI AL RI VI ERA CLAYSTONE 2ND
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NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

. 66M

44.
41.
25.
24.
14.
11.
18.
29.
29.
13.
16.
13.
22.
33.
25.
21.
15.
10.
. 400
. 000
20.
20.
26.

25.

27.

30.

28.

27.

31.

32.

18.

22.

12.

90.

65.
228.
346.
343.

25.
. 500
30.
45.
25.
20.
25.
31.

41

300
400
500
200
500
500
100
000
900
000
300
300
100
300
700
200
300
000

800

300

000

000

200

500

400

900

500

300

000

500

500

. 300

000
000
430
560
672
000

000
100
100
000
000
100

bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm

bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm

bm

bm



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

SPECI AL RI VI ERA CLAYSTONE 2ND

SPECI AL RI VI ERA CLAYSTONE 2ND

SPECI AL RI VI ERA CLAYSTONE 2ND

SPECI AL RI VI ERA CLAYSTONE 2ND

ECVDURI OS - MAGNCLI A DURI O 2ND

ECVDURI OS - MAGNCLI A DURI O 2ND

MAGNOLI A DURI O 2ND

HASTI NGS STREET ASH GREY 2NDS

HASTI NGS STREET ASH GREY POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE
HASTI NGS STREET ASH GREY 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FFE ASH GREY 2NDS

KI' NGSCLI FFE ASH GREY 2NDS

RI MOR COLONI ST 2NDS

RI MOR COLONI ST 2NDS

QURI MCOL - RIMOR COLONI ST 2NDS

RI MOR COLONI ST 2NDS

RI MOR COLONI ST 2NDS

EXPLORA RI O SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE
EXPLORA RI O SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE
EXPLORA RI O SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE
CLASSI C VVEAVE SANDSTONE

CLASSI C VVEAVE SANDSTONE 2NDS

CLASSI C WVEAVE SANDSTONE

QUSWSTONE - SPECI AL VWEAVE STONE

SPECI AL WEAVE STONE 1ST

SPECI AL VWEAVE STONE 1ST

CLASSI C WVEAVE BROVWN BEAR

CLASSI C WVEAVE BROVWN BEAR

SPECI AL WEAVE SAND

SPECI AL WEAVE SAND

MONTROSA HI LLFORD

MONTROSA HI LLFORD 2508 POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE

ECSPF2922 - SUW T PO NT FEATHERTOP 2922 POLYPROPYLENE

3. 66M W DE

SUM T PO NT FEATHERTOP 2922 POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE

SUMWM T PO NT BI MBURI

SUMM T PO NT BI MBURI 2NDS

SPECI AL BONDI Sl LI CA 7350 2NDS

SPECI AL BONDI Sl LI CA 7350 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AMARETTI 5140 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AVMARETTI 5140 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AMARETTI 5140 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AMARETTI 5140 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AMARETTI 5140 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AMARETTI 5140 2NDS

SPECI AL CLASSI C AMARETTI 5140 2NDS

EVOKE PUPPET SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
EVOKE PUPPET SOLUTI ON DYED NYLON 3. 66M W DE
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